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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Peter Fillipi          M25-29         1/0     1:46.50
2     Vant Lammers           M25-29         2/0     1:51.90
3     Mac Schroeder          M35-39         1/0     2:01.80
4     Douglass Endrizzi      M25-29         3/0     2:06.60
5     Andrew Keily           M25-29         4/0     2:08.50
6     Brendan Checkett       M25-29         5/0     2:10.60
7     Jayson Colvin          M40-44         1/0     2:15.80
8     Kevin Howard           M20-24         1/0        2:18
9     Drew Piehl             M20-24         2/0     2:20.60
10    dustin leutenegger     M30-34         1/0        2:21
11    Brennan Fox            M20-24         3/0     2:21.60
12    Diane Reeber Lin       F50-54         1/0        2:22
13    Jim Budde              M45-49         1/0        2:25
14    Storm Schmitt          M25-29         6/0     2:25.20
15    Steven Anderson        M25-29         7/0     2:25.80
16    Andrew Porn            M25-29         8/0     2:26.50
17    William Perkins        M25-29         9/0        2:27
18    Michelle Verant        F30-34         1/0     2:27.60
19    Chad McMahon           M40-44         2/0     2:28.70
20    Adam NaPier            M35-39         2/0     2:28.90
21    Alexander Wayde Pringl M50-54         1/0     2:29.80
22    Kris Walker            M55-59         1/0        2:30
23    Dana Kalina            M30-34         2/0     2:30.40
24    Ken Woodford           M50-54         2/0     2:32.90
25    David Muchow           M30-34         3/0        2:33
26    Benjamin Freeman       M20-24         4/0     2:33.20
27    Andrew Nelson          M35-39         3/0     2:33.90
28    Paul Miller            M50-54         3/0     2:34.10
29    Will Busse             M35-39         4/0     2:34.80
30    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F30-34         2/0     2:37.50
31    Andrew Dabson          M20-24         5/0     2:38.30
32    Laura Philipp          F25-29         1/0     2:38.80
33    Brandon Halverson      M40-44         3/0        2:39
34    Jens Housley           M25-29        10/0     2:39.10
35    James Gahart           M35-39         5/0     2:39.90
36    Eric Moore             M35-39         6/0        2:40
37    Mathew Wright          M40-44         4/0     2:40.20
38    Dustin Schmidt         M30-34         4/0     2:40.60
39    Peter Buhr             M35-39         7/0     2:40.90
40    Randy Steiner          M55-59         2/0     2:40.90
41    Frank Ace              M50-54         4/0     2:41.60
42    Mark Kirch             M50-54         5/0        2:42
43    Rob Schroeder          M30-34         5/0     2:42.40
44    Nate Graney            M-NOV          1/0     2:42.80
45    Tim Carlson            M20-24         6/0     2:42.80
46    Michelle Depa          F40-44         1/0     2:43.50
47    Steven John            M25-29        11/0     2:43.60
48    Jennifer Sereno        F50-54         2/0     2:44.40
49    Zach Meyers            M35-39         8/0        2:45
50    Zachary Hassler        M-NOV          2/0        2:45
51    Brent Ruehlow          M40-44         5/0     2:45.50
52    Marisa Braun           F-NOV          1/0     2:45.50
53    Eric Schultz           M30-34         6/0     2:46.50
54    William Salmonowicz    M30-34         7/0     2:46.80
55    John Moore             M40-44         6/0     2:47.40
56    Shawn McGuire          M40-44         7/0     2:48.10
57    Anne Wheelock-Richter  F35-39         1/0        2:49
58    Jason Zurawik          M35-39         9/0        2:49
59    Max Zitzner            M25-29        12/0     2:49.10
60    Ed Peirick             M65-69         1/0     2:49.80
61    Matthew Dunning        M35-39        10/0        2:50
62    Glenda Adams           F45-49         1/0     2:50.10
63    Marc Jennings          M40-44         8/0     2:51.10
64    Zachary Zietz          M-NOV          3/0     2:51.20
65    Christine Caneba       F30-34         3/0     2:51.20
66    Patrick Dwyer          M35-39        11/0     2:51.30
67    Denis Erokkin          M35-39        12/0        2:52
68    Steve Anastasi         M50-54         6/0     2:53.40
69    Steven Schlueter       M30-34         8/0     2:54.10
70    Carl Strayer           M50-54         7/0     2:54.30
71    Katelyn Forsythe       F25-29         2/0     2:54.90
72    Ben Udell              CLYDE          1/0     2:55.30
73    Dustin Whitehorse      M35-39        13/0     2:56.30
74    Gretchen McGill        F50-54         3/0     2:56.50
75    Scott Meister          M45-49         2/0     2:57.20
76    Emily Jaehnig          F30-34         4/0     2:57.20
77    Joseph Pausma          M25-29        13/0     2:57.40
78    Rusty Sergent          M45-49         3/0     2:57.60
79    David Sereno           M55-59         3/0     2:57.60
80    Christopher Hagelin    M45-49         4/0     2:57.80
81    Mike ONeal             M30-34         9/0        2:58
82    Drew Diedrich          M45-49         5/0     2:58.40
83    Dale Syse              M50-54         8/0     2:58.40
84    Mike Deau              M-NOV          4/0     2:58.70
85    John-Paul Heres        M25-29        14/0     2:59.20
86    Sheila Power           F55-59         1/0     2:59.30
87    Jilly Whiting          F55-59         2/0     2:59.50
88    Carl Ross              M45-49         6/0     3:00.10
89    Kim Hughes             F40-44         2/0     3:00.10
90    Joel Becker            M35-39        14/0     3:00.10
91    Kris Roesken           M35-39        15/0     3:00.50
92    Jim Kyle               M45-49         7/0     3:00.60
93    Scott Whittingham      M45-49         8/0     3:00.60
94    Heather La Freniere    F45-49         2/0     3:00.70
95    Tony Miksa             M45-49         9/0     3:00.90
96    Rick Francois          M60-64         1/0     3:01.20
97    Graham Erwin           M25-29        15/0     3:01.30
98    Pedro Melgarejo        M-NOV          5/0     3:01.40
99    Betsy Taamallah        F50-54         4/0        3:02
100   Max Lamberg            M-NOV          6/0        3:02
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101   Nancy Gritt            F45-49         3/0     3:02.30
102   Michael McMillin       M40-44         9/0     3:02.50
103   Brian Donnelly         M55-59         4/0     3:02.70
104   Morgan Hearn           F25-29         3/0     3:02.80
105   Dan Wells              CLYDE          2/0     3:02.90
106   Jeff Mahuta            M40-44        10/0        3:03
107   George Dale            M30-34        10/0     3:03.60
108   Joe Krantz             M-NOV          7/0     3:03.80
109   Greg Almond            M40-44        11/0     3:03.90
110   Tony Burns             CLYDE          3/0        3:04
111   Jon Rebholz            M50-54         9/0     3:04.70
112   Landon Balk            M25-29        16/0     3:04.70
113   Caroline Spencer       F50-54         5/0     3:04.80
114   Ben Seman              M25-29        17/0     3:04.80
115   Cliff Tribus           CLYDE          4/0     3:05.20
116   Brian Kerl             M40-44        12/0     3:05.40
117   Skip Trotter           M45-49        10/0     3:05.70
118   Tina Buttner           F40-44         3/0     3:05.80
119   Ben Niles              M35-39        16/0     3:06.30
120   Megan Bennehoff        F25-29         4/0     3:06.60
121   Farhan Khatri          M35-39        17/0     3:08.10
122   Gregg Fergus           M50-54        10/0     3:08.10
123   Brent Fitzgerald       M35-39        18/0     3:08.90
124   Brad Wagner            M35-39        19/0     3:09.20
125   Ian Olson              M25-29        18/0     3:10.80
126   katie totz             F40-44         4/0     3:11.10
127   Karen Neuser           F45-49         4/0     3:11.10
128   Dotty Ricker           F60-64         1/0     3:11.50
129   Zach Newman            M30-34        11/0     3:11.60
130   Jim Nicodemus          M40-44        13/0     3:11.70
131   Michael Cohen          M45-49        11/0     3:11.80
132   Kelly Mattingly        M55-59         5/0     3:12.60
133   Yoshito Kosai          M-NOV          8/0     3:13.10
134   Mark Buttner           M-NOV          9/0     3:13.30
135   Will Jackson           M60-64         2/0     3:13.40
136   Kathleen Marty         F35-39         2/0     3:13.40
137   Jacob Bjork            M35-39        20/0     3:13.80
138   William Morgan         M45-49        12/0     3:13.80
139   Morgan Miller          F20-24         1/0     3:13.90
140   Denise Baker           F30-34         5/0     3:13.90
141   Timothy Tracy          M50-54        11/0        3:14
142   Marc Wolfman           M50-54        12/0     3:14.30
143   Jeff Swhier            M30-34        12/0     3:14.50
144   Jeff Miller            M30-34        13/0     3:14.60
145   Luke Smetters          M30-34        14/0     3:15.10
146   Kevin Fagerstrom       M40-44        14/0     3:15.30
147   Keith Lease            M30-34        15/0     3:15.80
148   Travis Richert         M35-39        21/0     3:15.90
149   Michelle Brietzman     F50-54         6/0     3:16.70
150   Scott Maier            M35-39        22/0     3:16.80
151   David Watson           M45-49        13/0     3:18.60
152   Pete Pronold           M60-64         3/0     3:18.80
153   Max Greenberg          M25-29        19/0     3:18.90
154   Chrissi Illgen         F45-49         5/0     3:19.10
155   Christina Senn         F25-29         5/0     3:19.40
156   Kristina Nardi         F35-39         3/0     3:19.40
157   Craig Midtlien         M40-44        15/0     3:20.10
158   jeff stanford          M60-64         4/0     3:21.10
159   carly hasse            F35-39         4/0     3:21.80
160   Randall Amacci         M60-64         5/0     3:22.50
161   Jason Strutz           M40-44        16/0     3:22.50
162   Roger Frings           M50-54        13/0     3:22.80
163   Laura Arendt           F55-59         3/0     3:23.20
164   Sue Chapan             F-NOV          2/0     3:23.70
165   Mike McCulloch         M55-59         6/0     3:23.70
166   Rick Lentz             M40-44        17/0     3:23.90
167   Ryan Ashley            M25-29        20/0     3:24.70
168   Ben Clark              M30-34        16/0     3:25.30
169   Gary Johnson           M55-59         7/0     3:25.50
170   Anne Hughes            F60-64         2/0     3:25.60
171   Erin Billmeyer         F35-39         5/0     3:25.60
172   Lisa Diedrich          F45-49         6/0     3:26.10
173   Melissa Buddie         F25-29         6/0     3:26.50
174   Charlie Sanders        M65-69         2/0     3:26.60
175   Jenny Miller           F30-34         6/0     3:29.40
176   Matthew Resenhoeft     M30-34        17/0     3:29.70
177   Mary Smego             F25-29         7/0     3:30.60
178   David Braithwaite      M65-69         3/0     3:31.20
179   Gary Salmela           M40-44        18/0     3:31.30
180   Peggy Brooks           F60-64         3/0     3:31.30
181   Beth Pringle           F55-59         4/0     3:31.60
182   Sarah Faust            F35-39         6/0     3:31.60
183   Tim Leung              M40-44        19/0     3:31.70
184   BRAD MILLER            M40-44        20/0        3:32
185   Darcy Luoma            F40-44         5/0     3:32.10
186   Steve Caulfield        M35-39        23/0     3:32.40
187   Christina Beaupre      F30-34         7/0     3:32.60
188   DuMont Schmidt         M70-99         1/0     3:35.50
189   Denes Veres            M25-29        21/0     3:35.80
190   Kimberly Ross          F01-19         1/0        3:36
191   Dan Kennelly           M35-39        24/0     3:40.60
192   Barry Dobbs            M50-54        14/0     3:41.30
193   David Piazza           M45-49        14/0     3:41.30
194   Daniel Joyce           M65-69         4/0     3:41.50
195   Kristin Lee            F35-39         7/0     3:42.10
196   Michelle Richards      F30-34         8/0     3:42.60
197   Nick Groher            M35-39        25/0     3:42.60
198   Caitlin Barber         F25-29         8/0     3:43.10
199   Danielle Strysick      F20-24         2/0     3:44.60
200   Keller Kirk            M55-59         8/0        3:45
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201   Jenna Ochsenwald       F25-29         9/0     3:45.10
202   Jon Stinemetz          CLYDE          5/0     3:45.40
203   Christopher Karas      M40-44        21/0        3:47
204   Emily Royston          F-NOV          3/0     3:47.20
205   Lorraine Ortner-Blake  F50-54         7/0     3:47.90
206   Kristin Kopish         F25-29        10/0     3:48.20
207   Cheryl Waller          F45-49         7/0        3:49
208   Cassie Nordstrum       F35-39         8/0     3:49.50
209   Jeff Smith             M60-64         6/0     3:49.90
210   Randi Smith            F35-39         9/0     3:51.70
211   Leslie Dallman         F40-44         6/0     3:53.80
212   Scot Ross              CLYDE          6/0     3:53.90
213   Andrew Geffert         M45-49        15/0     3:54.90
214   Angela Rieves          F30-34         9/0        3:56
215   Jeffrey Rach           M50-54        15/0     3:56.90
216   Daniel Bodnar          M-NOV         10/0        3:58
217   Cheryl Jakobson        F55-59         5/0     3:59.10
218   Allison Pfaff          F25-29        11/0     3:59.60
219   Michelle Gumz          F45-49         8/0     4:01.20
220   LANCE VONAH            M50-54        16/0     4:01.20
221   Carrie Ottosen         F35-39        10/0     4:02.40
222   Jackie Redmond         F50-54         8/0     4:03.10
223   Drew Killian           M35-39        26/0     4:05.10
224   Christopher Alberts    M50-54        17/0     4:09.60
225   Sarah Linnan           F35-39        11/0     4:12.70
226   Steve Lewis            M45-49        16/0     4:14.20
227   Andrea Groher          F30-34        10/0     4:14.50
228   Dennys Maldonado       CLYDE          7/0        4:18
229   Kitty Cole             F60-64         4/0     4:19.40
230   Jason Galloway         M-NOV         11/0        4:20
231   Kayrene Midtlien       F-NOV          4/0     4:23.20
232   Lindsay Resenhoeft     F30-34        11/0     4:28.60
233   Jennifer Phillips      F40-44         7/0     4:28.80
234   Tina Snortum           F40-44         8/0     4:31.40
235   Ildi Martonffy         F40-44         9/0     4:35.90
236   Audrey Nelson          F45-49         9/0     4:37.20
237   Lise Bower             F50-54         9/0     4:43.30
238   Michael Stader         M-NOV         12/0     4:46.40
239   Sonja Twedt            ATHEN          1/0     4:51.20
240   Sandy Midtlien         F45-49        10/0        5:11
241   Laurie Green           F45-49        11/0     5:51.20
242   Herb Redmond           M70-99         2/0     5:54.70
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